1,28,71,105/- (Including GST) against the estimated cost of Rs. 2,15,40,017/- (Including GST), 
Which is 40.24% below the estimated cost. 

This work has been awarded to the lowest bidder M/s  Alankar Traders, 13 – Civil Lines,  Roorkee 
(U.K), amounting to Rs. 1,28,71,105/- (Rupees  One Crore Twenty Eight Lakhs Seventy One 
Thousand One Hundred five only). 

(Civil Engineer)